
184184 184184
Montag - Freitag Montag - Freitag

An Schultagen

Hohenems Bahnhof
 Brucknerstraße
 Nibelungenstraße
 Millöckerstraße
 Cineplexx
Lustenau Schmitter

 Gasthaus Engel
 Volksschule Kirchdorf
 Kirchplatz 
 Körnerstraße

 Heitere

 Flurstraße
 Pestalozziweg

 Wiesenrain

 REX von Bregenz

 Heimkehrersiedlung
 Kindergarten Rotkreuz
 Bettleweg
 Carini Saal

Gasthaus Linde
 Gasthaus Lustenauer Hof

Gasthaus Bräuhaus
 Gasthaus Austria

 Scheibenbrücke
 Industriegebiet Nord

 Heimkehrersiedlung
 Kindergarten Rotkreuz
 Bettleweg
 Carini Saal

Gasthaus Linde
 Gasthaus Lustenauer Hof

Gasthaus Bräuhaus
 Gasthaus Austria

 Scheibenbrücke
Lustenau Industriegebiet Nord

20

 Brucknerstraße
 Nibelungenstraße
 Millöckerstraße
Hohenems Cineplexx
 Schmitter

 Gasthaus Engel
 Volksschule Kirchdorf
 Kirchplatz 
Körnerstraße

 Heitere

 Flurstraße
 Pestalozziweg

 Wiesenrain

 Bahnhof
 REX nach Feldkirch

Hohenems - Lustenau Lustenau - Hohenems 

Taktvon bis

1) nicht um 6.58 / 8.58 / 10.58 / 12.58 / 14.58 / 18.58

Taktvon bis

6.28 20.28

 REX von Feldkirch

ZK

7.41
7.42
7.44

7.40

7.36 3)

7.39

19.28
19.32

19.36
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.43
19.47

19.49
19.50

19.54
19.55

19.53
19.52

19.35

19.49

19.56
19.57

20.00
20.01

20.04
20.05

20.03
20.02

19.58
19.59

Lorem ipsum

2) nicht um 9.02 / 11.02 / 13.02 / 15.02 / 17.02 / 19.02

1) nicht um 6.58 / 8.58 / 10.58 / 12.58 / 14.58 / 18.58
2) nicht um 9.02 / 11.02 / 13.02 / 15.02 / 17.02 / 19.02

3) R von Feldkirch

 REX nach Bregenz 6.32 20.02
.58 1)

.02 2)
.281)

.32 2)

Emspark
an 7.46

323

19.48
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53

19.56
19.57

20.01
20.02

19.59
19.58

19.54

19.47

19.55

20.03
20.04

20.08
20.12

20.16
20.20

20.15
20.14

20.06

5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53

5.56
5.57

6.01
6.02

5.59
5.58

5.54

5.47

5.55

6.03
6.04

6.08
6.12

6.16
6.20

6.15
6.14

6.06

.48

.49

.50

.51

.52

.53

.56

.57

.01

.02

.59

.58

.54

.47

.55

.03

.04

.08

.12

.16

.20

.15

.14

.06

.18

.19

.20

.21

.22

.23

.26

.27

.31

.32

.29

.28

.24

.17

.25

.33

.34

.38

.42

.46

.50

.45

.44

.36

5.36
5.37
5.38
5.40
5.43
5.47

5.49
5.50

5.54
5.55

5.53
5.52

5.35

5.49

6.28
6.32

5.56
5.57

6.00
6.01

6.04
6.05

6.03
6.02

5.58
5.59

5.19
5.20

5.24
5.25

5.23
5.22

5.19

5.26
5.27

5.30
5.31

5.34
5.35

5.33
5.32

5.28
5.29

.06

.07

.08

.10

.13

.17

.19

.20

.24

.25

.23

.22

.05

.19

.58 1)

.02 2)

.26

.27

.30

.31

.34

.35

.33

.32

.28

.29

.28 1)

.32 2)

.36

.37

.38

.40

.43

.47

.49

.50

.54

.55

.53

.52

.35

.49

.56

.57

.00

.01

.04

.05

.03

.02

.58

.59

164

ZK

5.06
5.07
5.08

5.05
5.04
5.03
5.02

5.10
5.11
5.12

5.09

5.14
5.16
5.17

5.13

5.19
5.21
5.23

5.18

5.29
5.30
5.31

5.27

5.35

10.12.23 bis 14.12.24



184184 184184
Montag - Freitag Montag - Freitag

An Schultagen

Hohenems Bahnhof
 Brucknerstraße
 Nibelungenstraße
 Millöckerstraße
 Cineplexx
Lustenau Schmitter

 Gasthaus Engel
 Volksschule Kirchdorf
 Kirchplatz 
 Körnerstraße

 Heitere

 Flurstraße
 Pestalozziweg

 Wiesenrain

 REX von Bregenz

 Heimkehrersiedlung
 Kindergarten Rotkreuz
 Bettleweg
 Carini Saal

Gasthaus Linde
 Gasthaus Lustenauer Hof

Gasthaus Bräuhaus
 Gasthaus Austria

 Scheibenbrücke
 Industriegebiet Nord

 Heimkehrersiedlung
 Kindergarten Rotkreuz
 Bettleweg
 Carini Saal

Gasthaus Linde
 Gasthaus Lustenauer Hof

Gasthaus Bräuhaus
 Gasthaus Austria

 Scheibenbrücke
Lustenau Industriegebiet Nord

20

 Brucknerstraße
 Nibelungenstraße
 Millöckerstraße
Hohenems Cineplexx
 Schmitter

 Gasthaus Engel
 Volksschule Kirchdorf
 Kirchplatz 
Körnerstraße

 Heitere

 Flurstraße
 Pestalozziweg

 Wiesenrain

 Bahnhof
 REX nach Feldkirch

Hohenems - Lustenau Lustenau - Hohenems 

Taktvon bis

1) nicht um 6.58 / 8.58 / 10.58 / 12.58 / 14.58 / 18.58

Taktvon bis

6.28 20.28

 REX von Feldkirch

ZK

7.41
7.42
7.44

7.40

7.36 3)

7.39

19.28
19.32

19.36
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.43
19.47

19.49
19.50

19.54
19.55

19.53
19.52

19.35

19.49

19.56
19.57

20.00
20.01

20.04
20.05

20.03
20.02

19.58
19.59

Lorem ipsum

2) nicht um 9.02 / 11.02 / 13.02 / 15.02 / 17.02 / 19.02

1) nicht um 6.58 / 8.58 / 10.58 / 12.58 / 14.58 / 18.58
2) nicht um 9.02 / 11.02 / 13.02 / 15.02 / 17.02 / 19.02

3) R von Feldkirch

 REX nach Bregenz 6.32 20.02
.58 1)

.02 2)
.281)

.32 2)

Emspark
an 7.46

323

19.48
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53

19.56
19.57

20.01
20.02

19.59
19.58

19.54

19.47

19.55

20.03
20.04

20.08
20.12

20.16
20.20

20.15
20.14

20.06

5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53

5.56
5.57

6.01
6.02

5.59
5.58

5.54

5.47

5.55

6.03
6.04

6.08
6.12

6.16
6.20

6.15
6.14

6.06

.48

.49

.50

.51

.52

.53

.56

.57

.01

.02

.59

.58

.54

.47

.55

.03

.04

.08

.12

.16

.20

.15

.14

.06

.18

.19

.20

.21

.22

.23

.26

.27

.31

.32

.29

.28

.24

.17

.25

.33

.34

.38

.42

.46

.50

.45

.44

.36

5.36
5.37
5.38
5.40
5.43
5.47

5.49
5.50

5.54
5.55

5.53
5.52

5.35

5.49

6.28
6.32

5.56
5.57

6.00
6.01

6.04
6.05

6.03
6.02

5.58
5.59

5.19
5.20

5.24
5.25

5.23
5.22

5.19

5.26
5.27

5.30
5.31

5.34
5.35

5.33
5.32

5.28
5.29

.06

.07

.08

.10

.13

.17

.19

.20

.24

.25

.23

.22

.05

.19

.58 1)

.02 2)

.26

.27

.30

.31

.34

.35

.33

.32

.28

.29

.28 1)

.32 2)

.36

.37

.38

.40

.43

.47

.49

.50

.54

.55

.53

.52

.35

.49

.56

.57

.00

.01

.04

.05

.03

.02

.58

.59

164

ZK

5.06
5.07
5.08

5.05
5.04
5.03
5.02

5.10
5.11
5.12

5.09

5.14
5.16
5.17

5.13

5.19
5.21
5.23

5.18

5.29
5.30
5.31

5.27

5.35

10.12.23 bis 14.12.24


